
Employer Address City Province Employer Phone Supervisor Employer Email

Advanced Tree Care Inc. PO Box 252 Queensville ON 905-478-2300 Kevin Mengers info@advancedtreecare.ca

Bartlett Tree Experts 1218 Rosewarne Dr. Bracebridge ON 705-646-8733 Phil Adams Padams@bartlett.com

BC Plant Health Care Inc 18465 53 Ave Surrey BC 604-575-8727 Reid Hardman Reid@bcplanthealthcare.com

Big Foot Tree Care 17 Homestead Rd. Pontypool ON 289-685-0372 Triavys Richards Trichards11@hotmail.com

Boshkung Lake Tree Service 1024 Two Dogs Lane Minden ON 705-489-2580 John Fedeski boshkungtree@gmail.com

Brooklin Tree Care 6675 Cochrane St. Brooklin ON 905-242-2279 Eric Batty brooklintreecare@gmail.com

City of Kawartha Lakes 50 Wolfe St. Lindsay ON 705-324-9411 X 1176 Ryan Smith rsmith@kawarthalakes.ca

Coulson Bros Arboriculture 1467 Butter and Egg Road Milford Bay ON 705-764-3613 Kyle Vincent kylev@coulsonbros.ca

County Arborist Inc. 106 Gardenville Rd. Currying Place ON 613-969-6788 Justin Dart countyarborists@gmail.com

Dan The Wood Man 3068 Brady Dr. Washago ON 705-345-6891 Bailey McIntee bailey.mcintee@gmail.com

Davey Tree Expert Co of Canada 330 Rodinea Rd Vaughn ON 905-707-0269 Dan Moldovan Dan.moldovan@davey.com

Emerson Tree Service 97 Highway 124 McDougall ON 705-773-3815 Dylan Emmerson Dylan_emerson@hotmail.com

Ethic Tree Creations 2190 Preston Rd Peterborough ON 705-741-8537 Kevin West info@ethictreecreations.com

Glenwood Tree Services Inc. 663 Winston Churchill Blvd. Mississauga ON 905-855-8711 Nicole Lukac nicole@glenwoodtree.ca

Great Lakes Tree Experts 806 Bradford St Port Elgin ON 226-668-4961 Conor Johnston conor@glte.ca

Green Leaf Tree Services Ltd. 614 5th St. (Box 862) Golden BC 250-344-0188 Scott Kells info@greenleaftree.ca

Hilltop Tree Care 8 McIntryre Cres Georgetown ON 905877-5279 Jason Morris jay@hilltoptreecare.ca

Integrity Tree Care Inc. 701 Cedar Lane Bracebridge ON 705-645-0661 Joe Neal integritytreecare2015@gmail.com

Logan Tree Experts 195 Philrick Dr Buckhorn ON 705-657-6916 Tracy Logan tracy@logantreeexperts.com

Martin's Tree Service Inc. 644 Colby Dr. Unit 7 Waterloo ON 226-962-4173 Randy Vermaas randy@martinstree.com

Nimigon Tree Service 2139 Chemong Rd Selwyn ON 705-743-4269 Daniel Nimigon dan@nimigontreeservice.ca

Oakhill Tree Service LTD 40 Helen Rd Brantford ON 519-751-3483 Garrett Brown gbrown@oakhilltree.ca

Old Earth Arborists 7 Larkhall Street St. Johns NL 709-749-0977 Ryan Painter info@oldearth.ca

Ontario Line Clearing 7790 Telephone Rd Cobourg ON 1-800-992-7645 Kim Ford Hr@ontariolineclearing.com

Outram Tree Solutions 4485 Gelert Road Minden ON 705-457-7884 Kelly Outram outramtree@gmail.com

Precision Tree Care 274 Tweedsmoir Ave. W. Chatham ON 226-627-1569 Darin Willder ptcchatham@gmail.com

Saugeen Tree Care RR#3 296 Concession Rd 6 E Mildmay ON 519-901-3208 Andrew Wiseman saugeentreecare@gmail.com

Shady Lane Expert Tree Care 17468 Warden Ave Stouffville ON 905-773-5906 Tom Hester Tom@shadylanetreecare.com

Skratte Tree Service INC 1494 Ontario St Cobourg ON 905-376-9395 Michael Skratt mskratt@gmail.com

Treescape Certified Arbrists 586 Robinson Road Ennismore ON 705-745-1803 Andrew Smit andrew@treescapecanada.ca

Treeworks Professional Tree Care 2302 15th Line Buckhorn ON 705-657-1900 Conrad Lanouette cltreeworks@hotmail.com

Upanoak Tree Care 9 Garnett Dr Ajax ON 647-222-1737 Darryl Stevenson D.stevenson@upanoak.ca

Wight Tree Service Inc. 52 Bethel Sd Rd RR#3 Sutton West ON 416-471-2362 John john@wighttreeservice.com
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